12/5/2023
Contract Name:
HAWKS LANDING NORTH FLOOD MITIGATION Change Order No. CO1
Contract No. 9432
Project/MUNIS No. 11704
Change Order Project No.
Ald District 1
Change Order Description:
ADDITIONAL ROCK QUANTITY AND 6X6 STRUCTURE Account Numbers for this Change Order:
11704-84-174

Contractor:
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

2561 COFFEYTOWN RD
COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negoliated (N) or bid (B) unit price
ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

40102 GRADATION NO. 2 OR 3 2200.00 | TON 17.80 B 39,160.00

50726 6X6 STORM SAS 1.00 EA. 12,730.00 B 12,730.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

% of Original

Net Change Order 217% 51,890.00

The Original Contract Total 2,392,630.00

Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 102.17% 2,444,520.00

This Contract is a: Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 06/02/2023

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0

Contract time/completion date as a resuit of this change order 6/2/23

Contractor's Acceptance
By Devict Rice
Title Derrick Rice
Date 12/06/23

City's Approval (see reverse side for instr

/ 572/10 22

Construction Inspector =
Construction Supervisor - — (/L />0
Engineer S pd v i
Board of Public Works /

Contract paid to date|

ROUTING:

EN Admin

Greg Fries

Chase O'Brien






